Cross Country BC







"My 4yr old
skiing in the sun
at the Elk Valley
Nordic Centre in

Fernie."




Prince George hosts the World







Kimberley Nordic Club

Sending a little love out this morning to all the Kimberley race volunteers and
coaches who put in so many hours of their own time to make our race
weekend such a fantastic event,! Record number of racers this year, a
record amount of great fun!
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Lantern Ski at Revelstoke Nordic




BC in Norway at
International Junior Camp
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Canada Winter Games
Best Ever Performance




PN WC medals viaSport BC ranking?
(out of 61 sports)

7th @WJIC

5 @ W1/U23 #1

World PN Champs

CWG Best Ever,
30% of Team BC’s gold

Club Podium: 12/36 = 2 of 4 INST
@Nat: BC Clubs 8/21, 41 T10 Agg = Education

o BCST/DS/TS/PN: 18 clubs = Subaru LF Update
0 Ski Prep

. _ 31 T2T
599 regional camp # 2320 regional race # g [oc

297 prov camp # = 2840 prov race starts

49 OL1 6 0L2 513 Racing Rocks # = Teck = Spirit North

2,580 SDP Kal Tire = 191 ICC 151 CC 84 L2T Masters
$80k online fundraiser 22,000 Ski S’Kool visits 9500+ race/loppet
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50 clubs, 1 new 18,650 members, ~1,000 more 13 new club records




medal is a great “proxy” that a lot of things are going well at your
club (grooming, programs, volunteerism, funding, coaching
evelopment, new youth, etc)

Total BC Medals at
National Championships




Top-10 Finishes by BC Skiers
at National Championships




Top 21 Clubs at Nationals

2019 Nationals

o'all Jnr

2007 Nationals

Foothills Nardic

Team Hardwood

Banff Ski Runners

Skibec

BI‘ Thunder Nardic

Club Nordigue M.5.A.

Sklélite

Makkertok

Whitehorse Cross Country

Sovereign Lake

Kanata Racers

Lappe Nordic

Hllhlll'ldl Trallblazers

North Bay Nordic

Edmonton Mordic

Canmaore Nordic Ski Club

Rocky Mountain Racers

Tramblant Nordigue

XC Orttawa

Pareupine Ski Runners

Orford
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Makkartok

Foothills Mardic
Canmore Nordic

Big Thunder Nordic
Whitehorse Ski Club
Revelstoke Nordic
Fondeurs-Lawrentides
Skibec

Telamark Nordic

Club Nordigue M.S.A.
Black Jack

Orford

Maontériskl

Soverelgn Lake Nordic
Whistlar Nordic

Larch Hills Nordic
Team Hardwood
Chalsea

Lappe Nordic
Strathcona Nordic

Kimberlay Mordic

4003
2968
1951
1818
1901
1653
1552
1514
1485
1123
o978
827
7893
699
661
651
629
551

509
367

2866
2069
1363
1062

1536
1089
783

856
873
754
640
G99
661
651
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Thank you! It takes a community

[0 Clubs, volunteers, staff, Nordig Canada

[0 Sponsors/Supporters: Teck, Kal Tire, Subaru, viaSport, CSI,
Province of BC
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